
 Available options

 Additional infos

 Ex-works prices exclusive of VAT.

 All dimensions can be customized to your project upon request:

 - the standard width is 41 cm, with an extra 38 cm for each additional column

 - the height can be adapted as desired

 Side panel Plain side panel for displaying additional bottles (any format)

Sliding drawers fitted in replacement of fixed separators Sliding drawers

 Glass doors Our classic wineracks can be fitted behind steel & glass doors to create a wine cabinet

 Box LED Rear LED lighting 

 Black boards Removable black board for chalk labelling

Display for visualizing wine labels Label Vision

926 € 724 €        

Double (66 cm) 41 cm +38 216 1.128 € 870 €        
240

Simple (35 cm) 41 cm +38 108

594 € 442 €        

Double (66 cm) 41 cm +38 120 716 € 528 €        
154

Simple (35 cm) 41 cm +38 60

197

41 cm

41 cm

41 cm

41 cm

CLASSIC Wine Racks

Height Depth

Width

1st column
Extra 

column

Tariff

1st column
Additional 

column

Simple (35 cm) +38 578 €        

Double (66 cm) +38 684 €        

750 €

892 €

174
Simple (35 cm) +38 510 €        

Double (66 cm)

672 €

+38 606 €        804 €

220
Simple (35 cm) +38 656 €        

Double (66 cm) +38 782 €        

96

19241 cm

41 cm 848 €

1.020 €

260
Simple (35 cm) +38 802 €        

Double (66 cm) +38 858 €        

1.024 €

1.236 €

120

240

41 cm

41 cm

Capacity
( /column)

72

144

84

168


